Results

Top 1 5K (male)

m Age Bib# |

1 DANIEL VIVEROS 3155 0:21:58

5K 0-19 (male)

Eﬂ
OWEN SEYMOUR M 3222 0:22:25

2 JOSHUA WIESNER AED UW MADISON M 19 108  0:23:11

3 NOAH ORHAM AED UW MADISON M 18 3209 0:23:24

4 ALEX LATHAM UW HOSA M 18 3218 0:23:25

5 ANDREW SUSCHA UW HOSA M 18 3186 0:23:27

6 CARTER LANSER M 19 5182 0:23:48

7 EVAN ROUTHIER AED UW MADISON M 19 3104 0:23:58

8 SAM JOSKI M 19 3157 0:23:58

9 HARPREET SINGH UW HOSA M 18 3185 0:24:01

10 ALEX MANVILLE BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC M 19 3221 0:24:20

11 RYAN DEUBLER BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC M 19 4703 0:24:21

12 CHASE WEISLING M 18 314 0:25:00

13 MITCH BERG M 19 8  0:28:17

14 ERIK MORGAN TEAM BRAD M 18 4375 0:28:19

15 PAYTON GRUNOW AED UW MADISON M 18 5218 0:28:56

16 COLTON PERSHA M 19 197  0:29:01

17 MICHAEL MOTARJEME TEAM WADRC M 19 4846 0:29:05

18 ALEXKING M 18 5191 0:29:36

19 KABIR BEDI AED UW MADISON M 18 344 0:30:28

20  ETHAN HYLAND M 18 3220 0:31:18

21 BRANDON GROVER M 14 4769 0:31:35

22  DAVID BURKHART M 18 240 0:32:03

23 JOHN PALENIK M7 317  0:32:17

24  CAMDEN MILLER M 15 4484 0:33:37

25  ADNAN HOSSAIN AED UW MADISON M 18 3148 0:33:43

26  JOHN MASSE UW HOSA M 19 334 0:34:41

27  CODY ASBJORNSON M 14 4786 0:35:10

28  MARK WIEMER CARDIAC ON CAMPUS M 18 2916 0:44:52

29  MARSHALL MORRIN M 17 5224 0:49:05

30 SAWYER DAMM TEAM BRAD M 14 2923 0:49:06

31 JOSH BADER M 16 3065 0:50:12

32  NICHOLAS VISSER M 19 369 0:53:42

33  NICOLAS MEYER M 19 3202 0:53:43

34  SPENCER KOSTOSKI M 17 3204 0:54:41

35  SETH KOSTROSKI M 19 3203 0:54:44

5K 20-24 (male)

IE

1 MICHAEL ENG HOE KHOR 3116 0:23:02

2 ERIK SCHRANDT M 20 3217 0:23:30

3  CULLEN BRYLA BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC M 20 3849 0:24:20

4  HERCULES NIKOLAOU JR  BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC M 20 3179 0:24:20
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Results

5K 20-24 (male)

m
5 ROURKE LENZ BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC 3154 0:24:22
6 CARSON BEATY BADGER BATTALION ARMY ROTC M 20 3152 0:24:22
7  PETER VOYTOVICH UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 21 3804 0:24:31
8 KEVIN MYERS PIKE M 21 3100 0:24:50
9  RECE WEISLING M 21 315 0:24:59
10 RYNE MCKEE PIKE M 21 3102 0:25:19
11 RYAN PYNNONEN M 21 2906 0:26:02
12 SAMELLIOT M 20 2907 0:26:06
13 SEAN O'NEAL PIKE M 21 3130 0:26:54
14 PAUL SCHARLAU AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA) M 22 4760 0:27:10
15 ATISHKC AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA) M 21 3056 0:27:10
16 IAN OESTREICH UW HOSA M 23 3207 0:27:26
17 CODY DIEHL M 20 5136 0:27:44
18 JACOB MURPHY PK/CS ELITE M 21 3129 0:27:54
19  MATTHEW BACKUS UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 20 4874 0:28:16
20 OSCAR SEGAR M 20 5219 0:28:17
21 BRAD MORGAN TEAM BRAD M 20 336 0:28:18
22 NATHANIEL UNDERWOOD M 22 4779 0:28:29
23 COLLIN BECKER PIKE M 21 3173 0:28:59
24 SHAWN TIPPLE M 24 4724 0:29:07
25 ALEX EIDMAN M 21 4445 0:29:57
26 MARSHALL PADILLA M 22 4474 0:30:03
27 JOSEPH O'GRADY TEAM WADRC M 22 4437 0:30:11
28 COOPER GOSS UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 20 3807 0:30:23
29 MICHAEL ISTVANEK M 20 3211 0:30:56
30 AMOS MAYBERRY M 21 329 0:30:57
31  TOM HAZENFIELD M 21 305 0:31:03
32 GRANT BALISTRERI TEAM BRAD M 21 3213 0:31:39
33 GRANT ANDERSON BUCKY VOLUNTEERING ASSOCIATION (BVA) M 21 4446 0:31:58
34 RICKY MORALES M 22 3190 0:32:20
35 FARIT KURI-AZAMAR M 21 2931 0:32:23
36 MICHAEL KIERSKI M 20 156 0:32:30
37 ELLIOT MORAVEC M 20 366 0:33:21
38 STERLING SHEPHERD M 22 4860 0:33:32
39 ETHAN SCHNOLL M 20 2899 0:35:19
40 TYLER GOLD M 22 3074 0:39:12
41 ALEX VOYTOVICH UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 21 4450 0:45:19
42 NITIN KANNEGANTI UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 20 3792 0:45:21
43  ARON MARTENYI M 20 4471 0:47:35
44 ANUJ MODI COOL RUNNINGS ?? M 23 68 0:47:36
45 SAMUEL SWEENEY M 20 370 0:53:42
46  DANNY MERKT M 22 327 0:54:34
47 MICHAEL BRIEN M 20 5221 0:55:10
48 CONNOR ALBRIGHT M 21 4820 1:04:27
49 BRENNEN RYDER 6A AND FRIENDS M 20 3101

5K 25-29 (male)

Pos fJatee  fream  [sex |Age |Bib# [chipTime |
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Results

1 CHRIS BOEHME M 26 3033 0:25:00

2 FRAIZIER REILAND M 25 3161 0:25:55

3 DANIEL BLOCK M 27 202 0:29:22

4 TYLER KNUDSON M 29 346 0:30:35

5  JUNHAOLIU M 27 3164 0:30:50

6  ANDREW PELTON M 29 337 0:31:17

7 NICK ATHENS HEALTH PROFESSIONS SOCIETY M 25 3176 0:35:49

8  JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ M 26 3788 0:48:26

9 DUSTIN SLITER M 25 3128 0:50:03

10 MIKE MERTEL M 26 5229 0:52:22

11 BRONSON ENDRES M 26 23  0:54:47

5K 30-34 (male)

- Chip Time
JULIAN GUEDE FREIRE M 0:25:34

2 JANSON LOR M 30 3146 0:26:09

3 PATRICK RITTER M 30 200 0:29:19

4 H. CLAY DEAN M 33 4666 0:29:57

5 DAN ANNEN M 31 3031 0:33:07

6 DAVE KITKOWSKI M 32 4711 0:50:04

5K 35-39 (male)

-- Chip Time

1 DAMIAN ROTH WHEAT GHOST 37 2901 0:34:40

5K 40-44 (male)

- Chip Time

1 JASON BRICKL 43 2926 0:22:42

5K 45-49 (male)

-- Chip Time
ED FRIEDMAN M 4838 0:25:40

2 LEE ECKHARDT M 46 5088 0:25:57

3 STEVE LAWRENCE M 47 3216 0:30:53

4 RIC DAMM TEAM BRAD M 45 2920 0:32:37

5 MARK MAY Pl PHI M 47 81 0:32:58

6 ANDY KOCH M 47 174 0:35:51

7 STEVE SELDEN M 47 3062 0:49:28

8 BILL MORGAN TEAM BRAD M 48 4224 0:55:14

5K 50-54 (male)

- Chip Time

1 PETER THOMPSON 54 5233 0:24:10

2 PATRICK MILLER M 52 2915 0:27:06

3 JON RICHEY Pl PHI M 50 182  0:28:14
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5K 50-54 (male)

- Chip Time
4 THOMAS GOSS UW MADISON LIONS CLUB M 325  0:30:22
5 JOHN CARR M 54 347  0:30:47
6 JOE BECKMAN M 52 3053  0:33:02
7 ROBERT IACULLO M 51 361 0:48:45
8 TIM MORAN M 53 5147  0:53:53
5K 55-59 (male)
- Chip Time
DONALD TIPPLE 4743 0:29:09
2 JOHN SCHNEIDER M 59 2966 0:30:24
3 ALAN PETELINSEK M 57 5086 0:30:32
4 ANDY RAUH Pl PHI M 58 3151 0:30:49
5 BRIAN BALLWEG M 56 332 0:42:50
6 JIM WEISLING M 55 316 0:48:34
7 TOM MERKT M 56 326 0:51:56
5K 60-64 (male)
-- Chip Time
STEVE BOEHME 61 5217 0:49:46
MARK JENNINGS M 60 5201 0:55:06
BOB MINABERG M 63 5231 0:55:51
5K 65-69 (male)
- Chip Time
1 DAVID ROTH WHEAT GHOST 65 2908  0:34:52
2 STEVE HERSCHLEB M 66 5234  0:55:30
5K 70- (male)
-- Chip Time
1 FRANK SELDEN 74 304
Top 1 5K (female)
- Chip Time
1 CARI SCHMITZ CARLEY 27 2940 0:22:48
5K 0-19 (female)
Chip Time
CIERRA HAUPERT 19 7 0:23:01

ERIN HENRICHS

KATHERINE REINEMANN  UW HOSA
CLARE HALLORAN

ELLEN BRUHN

LINDSAY FRIEDMAN

ELLEN MARTINSON

ALYSSA RIOS

18 3040 0:24:47
18 4420 0:25:17
18 320 0:25:28
19 323 0:25:29
19 4833 0:25:31
19 3200 0:25:31
13 3177 0:25:38
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Results

5K 0-19 (female)

m
GRACE HEISE F 13 3133 0:25:38
10 NATALIE HAAG F 18 343 0:25:49
11 SAMMY ECKHARDT F 13 5076 0:25:57
12 ALLIE ANDRESKI F 18 364 0:26:04
13 CATHERINE BRENNAN GAMMA PHI BETA F 18 3114 0:26:04
14 OLIVIA ROTELLE GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 4481 0:26:11
15 KALI FLESCH F 18 239 0:26:31
16 MONICA RABER F 19 236 0:26:32
17 MOLLY LYONS F 18 3174 0:26:40
18 ISABELLA MEIDL F 19 5062 0:27:47
19 MARIANA ZARIC F 19 50 0:27:58
20 CLARE MATKOM GAMMA PHI BETA F 18 3124 0:28:13
21 ANN RICHEY PI PHI F 18 3137 0:28:13
22 HANNAH LEIN GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 3117 0:28:13
23 REILLY KROISS DANCE ELITE F 19 3115 0:28:18
24 AMANDA PERCARPIO STUDENT RETAIL ORG. F 19 335 0:28:20
25 CIARA SCHWARZ UW HOSA F 19 339 0:28:31
26 EVELYN MCLAY F 8 321 0:28:40
27 KAITLYN KLUVER AED UW MADISON F 19 3172 0:28:48
28 ALYSSA FLEISCHMAN AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA) F 19 3085 0:28:50
29 MARISSA IACULLO PI PHI F 19 2957 0:28:56
30 SYDNEY ERTZ F 18 3081 0:29:04
31 KATIE STEIB F 18 3160 0:29:05
32 RANDI ARMSTRONG STUDENT RETAIL ORG. F 19 2913 0:29:07
33 ANDREA TIPPLE F 18 4742 0:29:10
34 KATE AMBORN F 18 3094 0:29:27
35 LAURA CANAPA F 18 348 0:29:30
36 HANNAH AMUNDSON F 18 338 0:29:30
37 AMY ASCHENBRENER F 19 2894 0:30:05
38 JESSIKELLEY TEAM WADRC F 19 4797 0:30:12
39 ELISE BREUNIG F 19 3108 0:30:16
40 HALEY FUHR UW HOSA F 19 184 0:30:28
41 ANNA HEALY F 18 5 0:30:29
42 SARAH PETELINSEK F 19 5135 0:30:31
43 HANNAH MONROE GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 3112 0:30:43
44 MORGAN PRECOUR GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 3110 0:30:44
45 ELLIE RAUH PI PHI F 19 3150 0:30:48
46 MADIGAN TENNITY F 18 87 0:31:29
47 CAROLINE TOBERNA F 18 3208 0:31:50
48 ANGELA SCHMIDT GAMMA PHI BETA F 18 3121 0:32:02
49 KATE THOMAS GAMMA PHI BETA F 18 3122 0:32:03
50 SOPHIA SILVA F 19 4406 0:32:05
51 TAYLOR KLUNGNESS F 18 4477 0:32:12
52 BRIGITTE FLANNERY F 18 4476 0:32:13
53 BROOKE KOEHN F 19 3068 0:32:14
54 DELANEY HAESE F 19 3120 0:32:14
55 SOPHIE KOCH F 13 170 0:32:17
56 ELIZABETH ZANETAKOS F 19 159 0:32:31
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Results

5K 0-19 (female)

m
MORGAN DAMM TEAM BRAD F 17 2922 0:32:31
58 EMILY MORGAN TEAM BRAD F 15 4400 0:32:31
59 ARIELLE MOLOT UW HOSA F 19 3225 0:32:39
60 SARAH WEAVER GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 3136 0:32:57
61 LAUREL MAY PI PHI F 18 80 0:32:58
62 JORDY SHINBANE Pl PHI F 19 4755 0:32:59
63 CASSIDY KOHLS GAMMA PHI BETA F 19 3159 0:32:59
64 CASSANDRE KRIER AED UW MADISON F 18 3093 0:33:21
65 CARRIE SNODGRASS F 19 5161 0:33:34
66 VICTORIA MATSON F 18 345 0:33:36
67 MOLLY BEIER AED UW MADISON F 19 3198 0:33:49
68 MADI WALTER AED UW MADISON F 19 2979 0:34:23
69 EMMA KLOES AED UW MADISON F 18 2980 0:34:23
70 PARIS WEISLING F 15 312 0:34:59
71 CAROLINE SCHELDRUP F 14 5215 0:35:19
72 CLAIRE SWEENEY F 19 181 0:35:53
73 MORGAN BLASER AED UW MADISON F 19 2987 0:36:11
74 EMILY LARSON F 19 3075 0:39:14
75 JADE WEISLING F 13 311 0:40:05
76 DELANEY REILLY F 19 3219 0:45:23
77 KELSEY SELDEN F 15 3064 0:47:02
78 GIUIA BRICKL F 15 5222 0:47:03
79 ISABELLA BRICKL F 12 5223 0:47:04
80 AMELIA STOEBERL F 19 5228 0:47:59
81 LAURA DUNSE F 19 3189 0:48:10
82 DAYNA SCHMIDT F 19 3779 0:48:26
83 AMANDA IACULLO F 17 362 0:48:51
84 CLAIRE SELDEN F 17 3063 0:50:13
85 ANNA JANKE WISER F 19 3163 0:53:41
86 TIFFANY DERYNDA F 17 2814 0:54:33
87 TRACI RIEMEE F 18 62 0:54:43
88 AMBER ZAHN F 16 5225 0:54:44
89 BROOKE MUSSEHL F 18 177 0:54:45
90 MORGAN WETZEL DANCE ELITE F 18 3095 0:55:26
91 KATELYN GROUT DANCE ELITE F 19 3057 0:55:26
92 MEGAN HOFSLIEN DANCE ELITE F 18 3090 0:55:27
93 JULIA KOZLOWSKI DANCE ELITE F 19 3147 0:55:28
94 MIKAYLA HEATH AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA) F 18 4444 0:57:49
95 SARA WRIGHT F 19 3156 1:04:28
5K 20-24 (female)
m
JANE MOVRICH F 21 306 0:22:53
2  ANGIE SIEGEL F 20 4473 0:23:24
3 ALLANA RANDALL F 20 143 0:23:24
4 BAILEY ZAGRODNIK TATER TROTTERS F 20 4812 0:24:22
5 CAROLINE KREITZER CARDIAC ON CAMPUS F 20 3759 0:24:49
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Results

5K 20-24 (female)

@
SARAH SCHELDRUP 20 3144 0:24:58
7  MADELINE CAMPBELL TEAM BRAD F 20 57 0:25:39
8  HANNAH ELLIS AMERICAN RED CROSS CLUB - UW MADISON F 21 3224 0:26:42
9  MIRA MARKO DANCE ELITE F 21 4774 0:26:46
10 ZOE QUINETTE F 20 4706 0:26:46
11 RILEY FRIELER DANCE ELITE F 20 4867 0:26:47
12 ALICIA NOFFKE UW HOSA F 23 3205 0:27:25
13 ERIN LADD F 20 3071 0:27:44
14 MARY KRAEMER F 23 4673 0:27:44
15 SAMI POWELL F 20 3184 0:27:51
16 EMILY EMANUESO F 21 5180 0:28:18
17  MIKAELA LONG F 22 4764 0:28:30
18 SHANNON WITTEL AED UW MADISON F 21 2976 0:28:50
19 MACKENZIE MCDERMIT F 24 310 0:28:51
20 ALLIWELSH PI PHI F 20 2972 0:28:55
21 ALEXIS LANDSMAN TRI DELTA F 21 2910 0:29:00
22 HANNAH PINTER F 21 5068 0:29:04
23 JENNA TIPPLE F 21 4723 0:29:04
24 LAUREN RICHARDSON DANCE ELITE F 21 4787 0:29:04
25 ANDREANNA SINANI DANCE ELITE F 20 3169 0:29:06
26 CAROLINE REMMERS AED UW MADISON F 20 3206 0:29:06
27 MARIA ENDRIES AED UW MADISON F 20 3140 0:29:19
28 JOCELYN GADDINI F 20 307 0:29:19
29 ELLENBLOCK F 24 203 0:29:23
30 EMILY HANDLEY DANCE ELITE F 20 2960 0:29:24
31  EMILY BOELTER DANCE ELITE F 20 3199 0:29:24
32 MORIAH ZIMAN DANCE ELITE F 20 3044 0:29:25
33 JESSICA CHITEL DANCE ELITE F 20 3214 0:29:25
34 SARAH SHANK F 21 167 0:29:48
35 KATY JINKINS ARNOLD GROUP F 21 3149 0:29:53
36 ERIN BILLSTROM TEAM BRAD F 21 340 0:29:58
37 KATHERINE TAKACS F 20 5197 0:30:00
38 ANNALISE PANTHOFER HEALTH PROFESSIONS SOCIETY F 20 3165 0:30:04
39 MADELINE GUSTAFSON BUCKY VOLUNTEERING ASSOCIATION (BVA) F 21 10 0:30:26
40 ALEXANDRIA HEIN CHARLOTTE&ALEX F 24 4653 0:30:42
41 SIDNEY ULLRICH DANCE ELITE F 20 4778 0:30:55
42 ASHLEY GAVIGAN DANCE ELITE F 20 2925 0:30:55
43 KELSEY MARSHALL CARDIAC ON CAMPUS F 20 360 0:30:57
44 LEANNA LATANISION PI PHI F 21 3042 0:31:13
45 MARISA MARKS F 21 4803 0:31:14
46 MIKAELA BRAY AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA) F 20 352 0:31:40
47 ALLIE HUNG BUCKY VOLUNTEERING ASSOCIATION (BVA) F 22 3210 0:31:58
48 SARAH GORALL UW HOSA F 20 4423 0:31:58
49 SYDNEY CHAMPION F 20 2832 0:31:59
50 MADELINE FORD DANCE ELITE F 21 3041 0:32:00
51  MARISA NOYES DELIGHT F 22 133 0:32:01
52 AMBER LYNN PK/CS ELITE F 21 3111 0:32:02
53 TAYLOR BROWNE TEAM BRAD F 22 3212 0:32:09
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Results

5K 20-24 (female)

m

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99

ALEXIS RIVERA
NISRINE TAAMALLAH

CHRISTINE SWEINBERG

ALEX DUDEK

SARA KOCH
KATHERINE DAIGLE
ELENA BECKMAN
LIBBY COLLINS
JESSICA BOHLMAN
EMMA PLUIM

NIKKI NOVOSELSKY
LYDA THAO

TASHA NORDMEYER
LUCILLE PTAK
AMANDA KAAT
KAYLA GARDNER
SARAH BRANDT
EMYLEE WULF
GILLIAN MINER
AMANDA SWAN
HEATHER SHOUEL
SAVANNA DICKIRSON
GRETA JOHNSON
SAMANTHA MEYER
SHAUNA MACKENZIE
MARIGRACE CARNEY
LAURA STRUGNELL
MARANDA ZAMBER
HILARY STOEBERL
JESSICA IACULLO
REBEKAH WOLF
TAYLOR MORAN
GRACE JENNINGS
EMILY MORRIS
JOSLIN MUSICK
BRIANA SKAR

SARA VANHOVE
ELEANOR SWEENEY
MICHELLE MATSUI
GRACE BUTTON
BREANNA BLAZEI
TAYLOR NICHOLS
AUBREY NIGH
VICTORIA REHFUSS
KENDRA TROST

PK/CS ELITE

AMERICAN MEDICAL STUDENT ASSOCIATION (AMSA)

HEALTH PROFESSIONS SOCIETY

TEAM BRAD
TATER TROTTERS
PK/CS ELITE

DANCE ELITE

UW HOSA
TEAM BRAD

TEAM WADRC

STUDENT RETAIL ORG.

COOL RUNNINGS ??
COOL RUNNINGS ??

TEAM BRAD

TATER TROTTERS
TATER TROTTERS
TATER TROTTERS

TATER TROTTERS
TATER TROTTERS
DANCE ELITE

STUDENT RETAIL ORG.

UW HOSA

WASB

AMERICAN RED CROSS CLUB - UW MADISON
DELIGHT

CATHERINE TROWBRIDGE 6A AND FRIENDS

5K 25-29 (female)

M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M m T M m T M m T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T

22
21
21
20
21
20
22
20
20
21
21
21
24
20
20
20
21
22
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
21
22
23
24
22
24
20
20
20
21
20
20
20
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20

3113 0:32:11
319 0:32:33
309 0:32:34
4472 0:32:39
136 0:32:41
3153 0:32:58
3047 0:33:03
3175 0:33:25
4720 0:33:26
98  0:34:06
2948 0:34:28
3145 0:34:57
4865 0:35:51
4780 0:36:08
368 0:36:12
4422 0:36:13
3171 0:36:20
330 0:39:13
2883 0:39:16
2878 0:39:16
365 0:40:04
4478 0:40:36
4821 0:42:19
34 0:46:29
3089 0:47:34
341 0:47:36
3135 0:47:37
5227 0:47:57
5226 0:47:58
358 0:48:51
6 0:52:21
5158 0:53:51
2946 0:54:15
2981 0:54:17
2898 0:54:18
371 0:54:34
2904 0:55:10
2905 0:55:10
3187 0:55:26
191 0:59:29
355

367

2950

3034

54

3099
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Results

1 KATHLEEN CULLEN F 29 198  0:24:26
2 LUCIA MARTINCEKOVA F 25 2986  0:24:27
3 JILL KRAEMER F 25 4698  0:27:44
4 ANGELINE PETERSON F 25 4656  0:28:17
5 SARA HOCKENBERRY F 29 2949  0:28:19
6 ALI STOLLBERG F 29 3139 0:32:02
7 DIANA HERNANDAZ GARCIA F 28 324  0:32:04
8 VICTORIA NOVAK WHEAT GHOST F 29 2902  0:33:19
9 YUE WANG F 27 3076  0:35:00
10 MEGAN YOUNG YOUNG FAMILY F 25 3107  0:50:01
5K 30-34 (female)

Pos JAthlete |
1 STEPHANIE ANNEN 30 3029 0:25:42
2 CORTNEY DEAN F 34 4672  0:29:57
3 CHARLOTTE WRZESINSKI CHARLOTTE&ALEX F 32 5220  0:30:41
4 AMANDA KLEIN F 32 2785  0:30:46
5 CHRISTA SANNES F 31 3138 0:32:02
6 JULIE FRANKLIN F 33 2771 0:42:24
7 DANIELLE LOHR YOUNG FAMILY F 30 2903  0:49:33
8 NOLA KITKOWSKI F 31 4715 0:50:03
9 COLLEEN STIEVE F 34 4722 0:50:03
10  JORDON SCHWARZ F 30 3143  0:54:45
11 JAMIE STATZ F 34 3142 0:54:47
12 CARRIE OURADNIK F 32 3083  0:59:31
5K 35-39 (female)
m
1 JENNIFER WRIGHT 353 0:25:05

2 QUYEN TRAN F 36 318 0:26:37

3 LAURA ALBERT F 38 322 0:28:40

4 SARAH MCVEIGH F 36 2919 0:28:58

5K 40-44 (female)
--
1 TONYA LASSANSKE 350 0:24:33

2 KIM WEISLING F 44 313 0:48:34

3 CHRISSY DAMM TEAM BRAD F 44 2921 0:52:22

4 VERONICA LAWRENCE F 44 3215  1:00:10
5K 45-49 (female)

Pos JAtlete |
1 LORI DOMINIAK 48 233 0:28:46

2 BECKY HILDEBRANDT F 45 3118  0:29:08

3 COURTNEY DUDEK F 46 308 0:32:38

4 KIMBERLY SHEPHERD F 49 4873  0:44:50
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5K 45-49 (female)

N -
5 VICKY RADDATZ TEAM BRAD 15 0:46:58
6 RITA SELDEN F 46 3061 0:48:07
7 SANDY KOCH F 45 171 0:48:35
8 SARA MORGAN TEAM BRAD F 46 4154 0:52:21
9 TAMMY DERYNDA F 49 2790 0:54:35
10 JODI ENDRES F 49 3080 0:54:46
11 DAWN KOSTROSKI F 48 3134 0:54:48
12 JULIE THOME TEAM BRAD F 48 3069 0:55:12

5K 50-54 (female)

KIMBERLY HUGHES CARDIAC ON CAMPUS 351  0:25:45
2 LAURA KURZ F 52 235 0:28:32
3 CAROLYN THOMPSON F 54 5232 0:28:46
4  LAURA BREUNIG F 53 99 02935
5  LISA PETELINSEK F 50 5096 0:30:31
6  JILL CHRISTENSEN F 52 96 0:32:19
7 JULIE LEPIEN F 52 4483 0:33:38
8  WENDY MILLER F 52 2914 0:33:56
9  JILLLEITL F 51 4482 0:34:01
10  BETH SCHELDRUP F 50 5216 0:35:20
11 MARY DICKIRSON F 50 4479 0:40:35
12 KATHY BALLWEG F 51 333 0:42:51
13 SHELLI REILLY F 51 3742 0:45:23
14 MELISSA BECKMAN F 52 3046 0:46:27
15 ANNAMARIA IACULLO F 51 359 0:4846
16 JACKIE SLITER SELDEN/SLITER TEAM (KAYLEE SELDEN) F 52 3127 0:50:49
17 TAMMY YOUNG YOUNG FAMILY F 53 3058 0:50:54
18  GINA LAMBERTY F 53 3141 0:54:47
5K 55-59 (female)
- -

KATHLEEN KRAEMER 58 4680 0:39:36

2 GAIL CAMERON F 58 17 0:46:58
3 CHERI AWTREY F 56 3132 0:51:41
4 PAMELA MCCARTY F 57 3131 0:51:43
5 LORI MERKT F 56 2833 0:51:56
6 WENDA MINCHERG F 59 5230 0:55:50
5K 65-69 (female)
[Pos Age B
1 ROBERTA HERSCHLEB 65 3201 0:55:09
5K 70- (female)
-
1 KATIE SCHILLING 74 3070 0:55:14
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